Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Pavier - (923763) - Worksop Dolphins SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

27.77
1:01.36
2:14.06
4:52.45

21:10.15

36.42
1:32.68
3:22.57

29.00

30.40
1:06.95
2:30.62
2:33.85

6:10.98

SC Time

26.41
59.96
2:08.66
4:38.85
19:25.41
35.43
1:19.88
2:57.40
28.75
1:07.10
29.92
1:06.64
2:24.36
2:29.27
5:47.67

1:08.54

Converted
to SC

27.00
1:00.00
2:11.40
4:47.60

20:53.80

35.50
1:31.30
3:19.90

28.30

29.70
1:05.70
2:28.40
2:31.30

6:06.20

Converted
to LC

27.20
1:01.30
2:11.30
4:43.80

19:43.00

36.30
1:21.40
3:00.40

29.40
1:08.20

30.60
1:07.80
2:26.70
2:31.90
5:52.70

1:08.50

LC WA
Pts

426
445
440
426
322
361
231
237
452
464
457
410
406
279

SC WA
Pts

444
418
460
440
383
349
331
310
432
361
403
381
391
396
308
371

Date

04/02/18
22/10117
07/10117
13/05/17
13/02/16
20/01/18
17/01/16
03/10/15
02/02/19
07/05/18
20/01/18
21/01/18
22/10117
17/01/16

Date

24/11/18
19/11/17
02/12/17
261117
06/12/17
24/06/18
22/11117
19/11/17
24/06/18
02/12/17
07/01/18
1211117
02/12/17
22/11117
16/11/16
24/06/18

Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018
Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016
Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2019
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018
Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016

Meet

Notts ASA Stage 2 2018

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Northern Junior Open 2018

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Northern Junior Open 2018
Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017
Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2016

Northern Junior Open 2018

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Harvey Hadden
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham

Nottingham

Venue

Bramcote
Worksop
Nottingham
Worksop
Worksop
Harvey Hadden
Worksop
Worksop
Harvey Hadden
Nottingham
Matlock
Worksop
Nottingham
Worksop
Worksop

Harvey Hadden

Licence

EM180322
EM170475
EM171188
EM170343
EM160140
EM180321
EM160138
EM150963
EM190204
EM180960
EM180321
EM180321
EM170475
EM160138

License

EM181983
EM172249
EM172167
EM172251
EM172252
EM181039
EM172250
EM172249
EM181039
EM172167
EM180095
EM172248
EM172167
EM172250
EM162115
EM181039
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Level

Level
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