Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Pavier - (923763) - Worksop Dolphins SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	27.77	27.00	426	04/02/18	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018	Nottingham	EM180322	1
100 Freestyle	1:01.36	1:00.00	445	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	EM170475	1
200 Freestyle	2:14.06	2:11.40	440	07/10/17	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	EM171188	1
400 Freestyle	4:52.45	4:47.60	426	13/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	EM170343	1
1500 Freestyle	21:10.15	20:53.80	322	13/02/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Nottingham	EM160140	1
50 Breaststroke	36.42	35.50	361	20/01/18	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018	Nottingham	EM180321	1
100 Breaststroke	1:32.68	1:31.30	231	17/01/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016	Nottingham	EM160138	1
200 Breaststroke	3:22.57	3:19.90	237	03/10/15	Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	EM150963	3
50 Butterfly	29.00	28.30	452	02/02/19	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2019	Harvey Hadden	EM190204	1
50 Backstroke	30.40	29.70	464	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	EM180960	1
100 Backstroke	1:06.95	1:05.70	457	20/01/18	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018	Nottingham	EM180321	1
200 Backstroke	2:30.62	2:28.40	410	21/01/18	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018	Nottingham	EM180321	1
200 Individual Medley	2:33.85	2:31.30	406	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	EM170475	1
400 Individual Medley	6:10.98	6:06.20	279	17/01/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2016	Nottingham	EM160138	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	26.41	27.20	444	24/11/18	Notts ASA Stage 2 2018	Bramcote	EM181983	4
100 Freestyle	59.96	1:01.30	418	19/11/17	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	EM172249	4
200 Freestyle	2:08.66	2:11.30	460	02/12/17	Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017	Nottingham	EM172167	3
400 Freestyle	4:38.85	4:43.80	440	26/11/17	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	EM172251	4
1500 Freestyle	19:25.41	19:43.00	383	06/12/17	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	EM172252	4
50 Breaststroke	35.43	36.30	349	24/06/18	Northern Junior Open 2018	Harvey Hadden	EM181039	3
100 Breaststroke	1:19.88	1:21.40	331	22/11/17	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	EM172250	4
200 Breaststroke	2:57.40	3:00.40	310	19/11/17	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	EM172249	4
50 Butterfly	28.75	29.40	432	24/06/18	Northern Junior Open 2018	Harvey Hadden	EM181039	3
100 Butterfly	1:07.10	1:08.20	361	02/12/17	Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017	Nottingham	EM172167	3
50 Backstroke	29.92	30.60	403	07/01/18	Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet	Matlock	EM180095	3
100 Backstroke	1:06.64	1:07.80	381	12/11/17	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	EM172248	4
200 Backstroke	2:24.36	2:26.70	391	02/12/17	Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2017	Nottingham	EM172167	3
200 Individual Medley	2:29.27	2:31.90	396	22/11/17	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships	Worksop	EM172250	4
400 Individual Medley	5:47.67	5:52.70	308	16/11/16	Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Worksop	EM162115	4
100 Individual Medley	1:08.54	1:08.50	371	24/06/18	Northern Junior Open 2018	Harvey Hadden	EM181039	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS